
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
23.03.2022 Wednesday New Session Starts/Hawan

07.04.2022 Thursday World Health Day
14.04.2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday
16.04.2022 Saturday Play With Colours
22.04.2022 Friday World Earth Day
29.04.2022 Friday Jamat Ul-Vida
30.04.2022 Saturday Origami

01.05.2022 Sunday International Labour Day
07.05.2022 Saturday Mother's Day Celebration
11.05.2022 Wednesday National Technology Day
14.05.2022 Saturday Poster Making  Activity (Theme- Buddha)
16.05.2022 Monday Buddh Purnima

17 to 23.05.2022 UT 1

01.07.2022 Friday School reopens
09.07.2019 Saturday Collage making (S St)
16.07.2019 Saturday Harela
23.07.2019 Saturday Plantation
26.07.2022 Tuesday Kargil Vijay Diwas

01 TO 06.08.2022 UT 2

DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 

AUGUST(2022)

MAY(2022)

JUNE(2022)
1 to 30 Summer Break

JULY(2022)

MARCH (2022)

APRIL (2022)



09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram
10.08.2022 Wednesday Rakhi Making Competition
11.08.2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
15.08.2022 Monday Independence day
17.08.2022 Saturday Janamashtami Celebration (Nur-Class II)
24.08.2022 Wednesday Janamashtami
27.08.2022 Saturday Best Out Of Waste
31.08.2022 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

03.09.2022 Saturday Hindi Story/ Shloka Recitation
05.09.2022 Monday Teacher's Day
10.09.2022 Saturday Mask Making
17.09.2022 Saturday Caricature 

25 to 30.09.2022 Half Yearly Examination

SEPTEMBER(2022) 



01 to 10.10.2022 Half Yearly Examination
02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti

03 to 05.10.2022 Dussehra(Holidays)
08.10.2022 Saturday Group Singing Competition (I/H)
15.10.2022 Saturday  PTM
22.10.2022 Saturday Creative Diwali Celebration

24 to 26.10.2022 Diwali(Holidays)

05.11.2022 Saturday Erudite
08.11.2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
14.11.2022 Monday Children's Day Celebration
19.11.2022 Saturday Hindi Speech Competition

02.12.2022 Friday Arya Vidya Sabha Exam - D Sh
03.12.2022 Saturday Arya Vidya Sabha Exam - Sanskrit

09 to 15.12.2022 UT 3
05 to 16.12.2023 Pre Board Exams (1)

14.12.2022 Wednesday World Energy Conservation Day
16.12.2022 Friday Vijay Diwas
22.12.2022 Thursday National Mathematics Day
24.12.2022 Saturday Christmas Celebration
24.12.2022 Sunday Christmas 

01 to 15.01.2023 Winter Break
16.01.2023 Monday School Re-opens after Winter Break

16 to 28.01.2023 Pre Board Exams (2)
21.01.2023 Saturday Vasant Panchami Celebration

JANUARY(2023)

OCTOBER(2022)

NOVEMBER(2022)

DECEMBER(2022)



24.01.2023 Tuesday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
25.01.2023 Wednesday Vasant Panchami 
26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day 

03.02.2023 Friday English Speech Competition
11.02.2023 Saturday PTM
15.02.2023 Wednesday Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti
15.02.2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri
28.02.2023 Tuesday National Science Day

MARCH (2023)
ANNUAL EXAMINATION (2022-23)

FEBRUARY(2023)
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